

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.270 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	01.04.2025	<u>RNT, J & MRK,J:</u> Sri Palanki Karteek, learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that this appeal has been preferred by the defendants 2 to 5. Some more defendants have preferred A.S.No.444 of 2006. Registry is directed to post this appeal along with A.S.No.444 of 2006 after two weeks in the weekly cause list. In the meantime, paper book may also be filed. _____ RNT, J _____ MRK,J Rns/Gvk	

--	--	--	--